Num
1124

1125
1136
1122
1123
1135
1137
1149

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name
Teagan Johnston

Cassidy Korduba
Taylor McWhirter
Lainey Beavers
Emily Crow
Keira McTighe
Olivia Wilkins
Bianca Mazur

USAG Level
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